
LKL Starnberg 2015

10.10.2015

Stand vom :  11.10.2015 08:01:47

Wertung : Landkreislauf STA 15
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Weiblich/Damen Herren STA

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein

1034 02:54:36.2LG Würm Athletik Damen 1 , 11 00:00:00.00

00:24:49.9 00:24:47.6 00:19:36.0Rundenzeiten 00:20:33.5 00:19:28.2 00:11:10.5 00:10:56.2 00:10:23.1 00:11:03.900:21:46.8
00:46:36.8 01:11:24.4 01:31:00.4Zwischenzeiten 01:51:34.0 02:11:02.2 02:22:12.8 02:33:09.0 02:43:32.2 02:54:36.200:21:46.8

1027 03:06:35.3TSV Gilching Damen , 22 00:00:00.00
00:25:30.5 00:25:31.0 00:21:18.2Rundenzeiten 00:20:39.7 00:21:22.7 00:11:15.4 00:12:50.6 00:12:22.6 00:11:48.800:23:55.5
00:49:26.0 01:14:57.1 01:36:15.3Zwischenzeiten 01:56:55.1 02:18:17.8 02:29:33.2 02:42:23.8 02:54:46.5 03:06:35.300:23:55.5

1032 03:13:54.9TSV Feldafing Damen , 33 00:00:00.00

00:26:30.7 00:26:59.5 00:20:56.1Rundenzeiten 00:22:31.5 00:21:33.3 00:14:13.1 00:10:52.9 00:12:35.9 00:12:08.400:25:33.1
00:52:03.8 01:19:03.4 01:39:59.5Zwischenzeiten 02:02:31.0 02:24:04.4 02:38:17.5 02:49:10.5 03:01:46.4 03:13:54.900:25:33.1

1045 03:14:14.0LCB Damen , 44 00:00:00.00

00:25:57.1 00:25:09.5 00:21:55.2Rundenzeiten 00:22:44.7 00:20:58.9 00:12:41.2 00:13:54.3 00:12:57.4 00:13:50.100:24:05.0
00:50:02.2 01:15:11.8 01:37:07.0Zwischenzeiten 01:59:51.8 02:20:50.7 02:33:32.0 02:47:26.4 03:00:23.8 03:14:14.000:24:05.0

1048 03:19:54.6TV Planegg-Krailling Damen , 55 00:00:00.00

00:27:59.2 00:28:55.7 00:22:54.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:24.8 00:20:44.5 00:14:21.2 00:13:08.6 00:12:38.1 00:10:48.300:24:59.5
00:52:58.7 01:21:54.4 01:44:48.8Zwischenzeiten 02:08:13.6 02:28:58.2 02:43:19.4 02:56:28.1 03:09:06.2 03:19:54.600:24:59.5

1033 03:24:55.0Random Runners , 66 00:00:00.00
00:29:50.1 00:27:59.8 00:23:23.0Rundenzeiten 00:23:57.0 00:23:13.2 00:12:47.9 00:11:52.3 00:11:46.9 00:11:03.500:29:00.8
00:58:51.0 01:26:50.9 01:50:13.9Zwischenzeiten 02:14:10.9 02:37:24.2 02:50:12.1 03:02:04.5 03:13:51.4 03:24:55.000:29:00.8

1035 03:26:20.7LG Würm Athletik Damen 2 , 77 00:00:00.00

00:30:06.3 00:28:53.4 00:21:21.1Rundenzeiten 00:21:24.9 00:27:16.7 00:11:35.5 00:12:22.9 00:12:11.2 00:14:11.300:26:56.9
00:57:03.2 01:25:56.6 01:47:17.8Zwischenzeiten 02:08:42.8 02:35:59.5 02:47:35.1 02:59:58.0 03:12:09.3 03:26:20.700:26:56.9

1028 03:27:18.6TSV Hechendorf Damen 1 , 88 00:00:00.00

00:27:25.5 00:29:50.9 00:23:05.2Rundenzeiten 00:23:42.7 00:22:27.2 00:13:46.8 00:12:09.9 00:12:02.8 00:13:13.700:29:33.7
00:56:59.2 01:26:50.1 01:49:55.3Zwischenzeiten 02:13:38.1 02:36:05.3 02:49:52.1 03:02:02.0 03:14:04.8 03:27:18.600:29:33.7

1038 03:28:05.8Landratsamt Damen 1 , 99 00:00:00.00

00:26:55.5 00:25:05.7 00:25:18.4Rundenzeiten 00:22:30.4 00:26:19.8 00:12:38.0 00:12:53.0 00:14:10.5 00:12:59.500:29:14.6
00:56:10.1 01:21:15.9 01:46:34.4Zwischenzeiten 02:09:04.9 02:35:24.7 02:48:02.8 03:00:55.8 03:15:06.3 03:28:05.800:29:14.6

1036 03:29:09.4SV Inning Damen , 1010 00:00:00.00
00:27:12.7 00:26:13.6 00:25:17.3Rundenzeiten 00:24:23.8 00:24:57.4 00:13:30.3 00:13:12.3 00:13:19.6 00:13:30.100:27:31.9
00:54:44.7 01:20:58.3 01:46:15.6Zwischenzeiten 02:10:39.5 02:35:36.9 02:49:07.2 03:02:19.6 03:15:39.2 03:29:09.400:27:31.9

1025 03:32:25.6Lauffreunde Hochstadt Gazellen , 1111 00:00:00.00

00:26:39.8 00:30:28.4 00:25:14.4Rundenzeiten 00:23:06.8 00:23:43.3 00:13:01.4 00:14:30.8 00:13:57.2 00:13:11.400:28:31.6
00:55:11.4 01:25:39.9 01:50:54.4Zwischenzeiten 02:14:01.2 02:37:44.6 02:50:46.0 03:05:16.9 03:19:14.1 03:32:25.600:28:31.6

1024 03:32:34.9SF Breitbrunn Damen , 1212 00:00:00.00

00:30:01.5 00:29:18.5 00:23:09.5Rundenzeiten 00:23:33.6 00:24:45.2 00:12:35.7 00:14:05.5 00:12:34.1 00:12:39.600:29:51.4
00:59:53.0 01:29:11.5 01:52:21.0Zwischenzeiten 02:15:54.6 02:40:39.8 02:53:15.5 03:07:21.1 03:19:55.3 03:32:34.900:29:51.4

1021 03:34:49.3TSV Erling-Andechs Damen , 1313 00:00:00.00

00:30:22.2 00:27:55.0 00:22:41.0Rundenzeiten 00:24:31.6 00:25:39.5 00:14:19.0 00:12:38.3 00:14:58.0 00:13:52.100:27:52.3
00:58:14.5 01:26:09.5 01:48:50.6Zwischenzeiten 02:13:22.2 02:39:01.8 02:53:20.8 03:05:59.1 03:20:57.2 03:34:49.300:27:52.3

1050 03:40:47.2LG Würm Athletik Jugend weiblich , 1414 00:00:00.00

00:31:07.1 00:32:10.3 00:23:48.5Rundenzeiten 00:25:26.8 00:24:11.9 00:14:07.5 00:12:30.4 00:13:59.0 00:12:55.900:30:29.2
01:01:36.4 01:33:46.7 01:57:35.2Zwischenzeiten 02:23:02.1 02:47:14.1 03:01:21.7 03:13:52.2 03:27:51.2 03:40:47.200:30:29.2

1042 03:41:04.7Energie Nachbarschaft , 1515 00:00:00.00

00:27:07.7 00:30:49.2 00:24:17.2Rundenzeiten 00:26:48.2 00:24:59.9 00:13:56.4 00:12:17.1 00:14:04.4 00:14:40.700:32:03.6
00:59:11.3 01:30:00.6 01:54:17.8Zwischenzeiten 02:21:06.0 02:46:05.9 03:00:02.4 03:12:19.6 03:26:24.0 03:41:04.700:32:03.6

1041 03:43:32.6TSV Hechendorf Damen 2 , 1616 00:00:00.00

00:31:34.4 00:32:16.8 00:26:09.2Rundenzeiten 00:25:19.7 00:23:07.7 00:10:32.3 00:13:55.8 00:13:12.9 00:13:47.300:33:36.2
01:05:10.6 01:37:27.5 02:03:36.7Zwischenzeiten 02:28:56.4 02:52:04.1 03:02:36.4 03:16:32.3 03:29:45.2 03:43:32.600:33:36.2

1046 03:44:19.6Chicas und Chiquitas , 1717 00:00:00.00

00:30:33.6 00:32:54.9 00:25:49.2Rundenzeiten 00:24:17.4 00:23:49.5 00:14:21.2 00:15:02.7 00:16:06.9 00:13:32.400:27:51.4
00:58:25.1 01:31:20.0 01:57:09.2Zwischenzeiten 02:21:26.7 02:45:16.2 02:59:37.4 03:14:40.2 03:30:47.1 03:44:19.600:27:51.4

1026 03:48:56.8Guichinger Wald und Wiesenläuferinnen , 1818 00:00:00.00

00:29:53.1 00:30:39.3 00:25:24.0Rundenzeiten 00:34:01.1 00:24:15.6 00:13:54.3 00:13:20.7 00:14:26.0 00:14:28.200:28:34.2
00:58:27.3 01:29:06.7 01:54:30.7Zwischenzeiten 02:28:31.8 02:52:47.4 03:06:41.8 03:20:02.5 03:34:28.6 03:48:56.800:28:34.2

1022 03:50:10.8Skihasen , 1919 00:00:00.00

00:34:04.6 00:31:46.6 00:27:56.4Rundenzeiten 00:24:23.0 00:25:12.6 00:12:24.5 00:12:10.8 00:14:18.7 00:13:24.500:34:28.8
01:08:33.5 01:40:20.2 02:08:16.6Zwischenzeiten 02:32:39.6 02:57:52.2 03:10:16.7 03:22:27.5 03:36:46.2 03:50:10.800:34:28.8

Result 3000 3.1.5
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1023 03:53:12.0MRSV Ruderjugend Juniorinnen , 2020 00:00:00.00

00:31:30.6 00:33:00.6 00:25:57.7Rundenzeiten 00:24:06.3 00:24:56.8 00:14:37.6 00:15:16.1 00:13:46.7 00:14:21.800:35:37.4
01:07:08.0 01:40:08.7 02:06:06.4Zwischenzeiten 02:30:12.8 02:55:09.6 03:09:47.3 03:25:03.5 03:38:50.2 03:53:12.000:35:37.4

1043 03:54:05.3Die Bahnhofsviertlerinnen , 2121 00:00:00.00
00:31:16.8 00:35:09.8 00:28:11.6Rundenzeiten 00:27:27.2 00:24:00.9 00:17:11.2 00:13:10.1 00:12:21.6 00:15:01.000:30:14.6
01:01:31.4 01:36:41.3 02:04:52.9Zwischenzeiten 02:32:20.2 02:56:21.2 03:13:32.4 03:26:42.6 03:39:04.2 03:54:05.300:30:14.6

1029 03:58:45.7TSV Hechendorf Runners , 2222 00:00:00.00

00:34:54.7 00:32:09.2 00:27:50.9Rundenzeiten 00:27:28.1 00:28:47.9 00:13:17.1 00:12:47.1 00:13:49.5 00:13:50.400:33:50.3
01:08:45.0 01:40:54.2 02:08:45.2Zwischenzeiten 02:36:13.4 03:05:01.4 03:18:18.5 03:31:05.7 03:44:55.2 03:58:45.700:33:50.3

1044 03:59:36.7DAV-Vierseenland-Damen , 2323 00:00:00.00

00:33:53.7 00:31:45.3 00:28:14.1Rundenzeiten 00:27:24.8 00:27:30.4 00:14:12.9 00:17:36.4 00:14:39.0 00:14:14.100:30:05.5
01:03:59.3 01:35:44.6 02:03:58.7Zwischenzeiten 02:31:23.5 02:58:54.0 03:13:07.0 03:30:43.4 03:45:22.5 03:59:36.700:30:05.5

1037 03:59:49.3SC Wörthsee Damen , 2424 00:00:00.00

00:31:19.0 00:33:16.0 00:26:09.9Rundenzeiten 00:26:17.4 00:26:51.6 00:14:41.4 00:16:20.0 00:16:51.2 00:16:30.300:31:32.2
01:02:51.2 01:36:07.2 02:02:17.2Zwischenzeiten 02:28:34.6 02:55:26.3 03:10:07.8 03:26:27.8 03:43:19.0 03:59:49.300:31:32.2

1030 04:00:51.9TSV Herrsching Frauenfußball , 2525 00:00:00.00
00:36:53.3 00:33:31.0 00:28:37.3Rundenzeiten 00:28:58.0 00:25:18.8 00:14:18.1 00:14:08.7 00:14:21.0 00:15:55.300:28:49.9
01:05:43.3 01:39:14.3 02:07:51.7Zwischenzeiten 02:36:49.8 03:02:08.7 03:16:26.8 03:30:35.6 03:44:56.6 04:00:51.900:28:49.9

1049 04:01:09.6Die Seehund-Ladies , 2626 00:00:00.00

00:33:30.7 00:35:16.2 00:26:33.1Rundenzeiten 00:26:38.0 00:26:58.2 00:16:33.2 00:16:21.2 00:13:21.0 00:13:10.600:32:46.9
01:06:17.7 01:41:34.0 02:08:07.1Zwischenzeiten 02:34:45.2 03:01:43.4 03:18:16.6 03:34:37.9 03:47:58.9 04:01:09.600:32:46.9

1040 04:02:33.9LG Pharmatechnik Damen , 2727 00:00:00.00

00:31:05.2 00:34:13.5 00:26:26.4Rundenzeiten 00:29:35.8 00:27:04.1 00:14:16.1 00:15:33.0 00:13:47.9 00:17:25.100:33:06.3
01:04:11.6 01:38:25.1 02:04:51.6Zwischenzeiten 02:34:27.4 03:01:31.5 03:15:47.7 03:31:20.8 03:45:08.7 04:02:33.900:33:06.3

1039 04:15:15.5Landratsamt Damen 2 , 2828 00:00:00.00

00:35:47.2 00:34:58.0 00:30:16.4Rundenzeiten 00:25:17.2 00:32:11.9 00:15:15.6 00:15:36.8 00:15:16.4 00:17:33.200:33:02.4
01:08:49.6 01:43:47.7 02:14:04.2Zwischenzeiten 02:39:21.4 03:11:33.3 03:26:49.0 03:42:25.8 03:57:42.3 04:15:15.500:33:02.4

1047 04:22:28.5Staatliche Realschule Herrsching , 2929 00:00:00.00
00:35:30.2 00:28:45.6 00:28:43.9Rundenzeiten 00:35:24.2 00:30:05.0 00:16:26.7 00:16:39.2 00:17:04.7 00:19:24.300:34:24.3
01:09:54.6 01:38:40.2 02:07:24.1Zwischenzeiten 02:42:48.4 03:12:53.4 03:29:20.2 03:45:59.4 04:03:04.1 04:22:28.500:34:24.3
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